

LA NOVA[®]

BILLIONS OF WINGS SOLD

*The company that introduced "Authentic Buffalo Wings"
to the pizza industry*

PRODUCT GUIDE

CHICKEN WINGS, BONELESS CHICKEN & SAUCES



*Joey LaNova
"The Wing King"*



@joeylanova
@lanovawings

La Nova Wings, Buffalo, NY
Ph: 716-881-3355
www.LANOVA.com

LA NOVA HOT WINGS



The Flavor known around the world as “Buffalo Style”.

These wings are covered in our famous hot sauce recipe with just the right blend of spices to give them the true “Original Buffalo Wings Flavor”. This meaty, moist wing has sold millions!

La Nova Item # 80334

10 lb case – 4 / 2.5 lb bags

Spec Size - 8-12 per lb. (80-120 per case)

INGREDIENTS:

Chicken wing portions and drumettes, water, seasoning [chili pepper, sodium phosphate, maltodextrin, salt, modified food starch, carboxymethyl cellulose, spice extractives, tocopherol, disodium inosinate and guanylate], and soy protein concentrate. Blanched in vegetable oil.

GLAZED WITH:

Pepper sauce (aged cayenne pepper, vinegar, salt), soybean oil, water, nonfat dry milk, xanthan gum, propylene glycol alginate.

NUTRITIONAL DATA:

Serving Size: 3 pieces (77g), Amount per serving: Calories 170, Calories from fat 100, Total fat 11g, Saturated fat 3g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 70mg, Sodium 300mg, Total carbohydrate 1g, Dietary fiber 0g, Sugars 1g, Protein 15g

ALLERGENS: Soy and Milk

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621803347	4/2.5 lb. bags	0.499	15x9.5x6.0625	13	11	143	10 lbs.	11 lbs/cs

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS		<i>• Hot • BBQ • Italian • Oven Roasted</i>	
Oven Type	Preheat and Cook Temp.	Refrigerated Wings.	Frozen Wings.
Conventional	475° F	20-22 minutes	22-25 minutes
Convection	400° F	8-10 minutes	10-12 minutes
Pizza Deck	500°-550° F	8-10 minutes	10-12 minutes
Conveyor	450°-550° F	7-9 minutes	8-10 minutes
Microwave	High	2-3 minutes	3-4 minutes
Grill	Medium Hot Coals	14-18 minutes	14-18 minutes

REV. 5/10/19
MADE IN THE USA
SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA BBQ WINGS



Originated by La Nova Pizzeria in the early 1970's.

These award-winning wings have a unique blend of sweet and tangy flavors. They are mouth-watering treat that is guaranteed to win repeat customers!

La Nova Item # 80340

10 lb case – 4 / 2.5 lb bags

Spec Size - 8-12 per lb. (80-120 per case)

INGREDIENTS: Chicken Wing Portions and Drumettes, Water, Seasoning Rub (Corn Syrup Solids, Tomato Powder, Salt, Worcestershire Sauce Powder [Corn Syrup Solids, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic, Sugar, Spices, Soy Sauce Solids [Fermented Wheat and Soybeans, Salt, Maltodextrin, caramel Color), Soybean Oil, Tamarind, Natural Flavors And Sulfiting Agents), Mustard Powder (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Maltodextrin, Modified Food Starch), Sugar, Citric Acid, Paprika, Spices, Flavor [Torula Yeast and Grill Flavor (from Vegetable Oil, {Soybean and Cottonseed Oil})]), Smoke Flavor, Chili Powder (Chili Pepper, Spices, Salt, Garlic Powder), Garlic Powder, Oleoresin Paprika), Seasoning (Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Dextrose, Sodium Phosphate, Tomato Powder, Salt, carrageenan, Paprika, Natural Smoke Flavor, Spice Extractives, Spices, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder).

GLAZED WITH: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Cider Vinegar, Tomato Paste, Prepared Mustard (Water, Distilled Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric), Salt, Soybean Oil, Spices, Modified Food Starch, Worcestershire Sauce Concentrate (Water, Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Caramel Color (Contains Sulfites), Malic Acid, Molasses, Citric Acid, Onion and Garlic, Food Gums {Arabic, Xanthan, Guar, Cellulose}, Dextrose, Spices, Chili Pepper, Spice Extractives, and Smoke Flavor), Smoke Flavor, Dextrose, Sodium Benzoate, Xanthan Gum, Onion Powder, Citric Acid, Paprika, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Ascorbic Acid, Spice Extractives.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 3 pieces (77g), Amount per serving: Calories 160, Calories from fat 90, Total fat 10g, Saturated fat 2g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 80mg, Sodium 330mg, Total carbohydrate 4g, Dietary fiber 0g, Sugars 1g, Protein 13g

ALLERGENS: Wheat, Soy, and Gluten

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621803408	4/2.5 lb. bags	0.499	15x9.5x6.0625	13	11	143	10 lbs.	11 lbs/cs

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS		<i>• Hot • BBQ • Italian • Oven Roasted</i>	
Oven Type	Preheat and Cook Temp.	Refrigerated Wings.	Frozen Wings.
Conventional	475° F	20-22 minutes	22-25 minutes
Convection	400° F	8-10 minutes	10-12 minutes
Pizza Deck	500°-550° F	8-10 minutes	10-12 minutes
Conveyor	450°-550° F	7-9 minutes	8-10 minutes
Microwave	High	2-3 minutes	3-4 minutes
Grill	Medium Hot Coals	14-18 minutes	14-18 minutes

REV. 5/10/19
MADE IN THE USA
SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA ITALIAN STYLE WINGS



These wings offer a unique taste difference that will remind you of the way “Mama” used to make them.

Our classic blend of fresh herbs and spices combined to formulate this distinctive Italian seasoned wing.

La Nova Item # 80343

10 lb case – 4 / 2.5 lb bags

Spec Size - 8-12 per lb. (80-120 per case)

INGREDIENTS: Chicken wing portions and drumettes, water, seasoning [garlic powder, modified food starch, salt, soy protein concentrate, sodium tripolyphosphate, vinegar powder (maltodextrin, modified food starch, vinegar), arabic gum, natural flavors].

SEASONED WITH: Wheat flour, food starch, salt, spices, soybean oil, paprika, natural lemon flavor (citric acid, dextrose, sodium citrate, lemon juice powder, modified food starch, and lemon oil), dried whey, caramel color. Blanched in vegetable oil.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 3 pieces (91g), Amount per serving: Calories 220, Calories from fat 130, Total fat 15g, Saturated fat 4g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 85mg, Sodium 690mg, Total Carbohydrate 7g, Dietary Fiber 1g, Sugars 1g, Protein 14g

ALLERGENS: Wheat, Soy, Milk & Gluten

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621803439	4/2.5 lb. bags	0.499	15x9.5x6.0625	13	11	143	10 lbs.	11 lbs/cs

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS		<i>• Hot • BBQ • Italian • Oven Roasted</i>	
Oven Type	Preheat and Cook Temp.	Refrigerated Wings.	Frozen Wings.
Conventional	475° F	20-22 minutes	22-25 minutes
Convection	400° F	8-10 minutes	10-12 minutes
Pizza Deck	500°-550° F	8-10 minutes	10-12 minutes
Conveyor	450°-550° F	7-9 minutes	8-10 minutes
Microwave	High	2-3 minutes	3-4 minutes
Grill	Medium Hot Coals	14-18 minutes	14-18 minutes
Fry	350° F		3.5 minutes

REV. 5/10/19
MADE IN THE USA
SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA OVEN ROASTED WINGS



Fully cooked, yet unseasoned.

This wing offers the perfect opportunity to create a signature flavor for any operation. Simply fry or bake, and then add any La Nova sauce flavor. A winning combination!

La Nova Item # 80303

15 lb case – 3 / 5 lb bags

Spec Size - 8-12 per lb. (120-180 per case)

INGREDIENTS: Chicken wing portions and drumettes, water, seasoning (salt, modified corn starch, maltodextrin, dextrose and natural flavorings), and sodium phosphate. Blended in vegetable oil.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 3 pieces (84g), Amount per serving: Calories 210, Calories from fat 140, Total fat 15g, Saturated fat 4g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 100mg, Sodium 440mg, Total carbohydrate 0g, Dietary fiber 0g, Sugars 0g, Protein 18g

ALLERGENS: none

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TL	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621803033	3/5 lb. bags	0.81	15.81x11.88x7.44	10	9	90	15 lbs.	16 lbs/cs

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS		<i>• Hot • BBQ • Italian • Oven Roasted</i>	
Oven Type	Preheat and Cook Temp.	Refrigerated Wings.	Frozen Wings.
Conventional	475° F	20-22 minutes	22-25 minutes
Convection	400° F	8-10 minutes	10-12 minutes
Pizza Deck	500°-550° F	8-10 minutes	10-12 minutes
Conveyor	450°-550° F	7-9 minutes	8-10 minutes
Microwave	High	2-3 minutes	3-4 minutes
Grill	Medium Hot Coals	14-18 minutes	14-18 minutes
Fry	350° F		3.5 minutes

REV. 5/10/19
MADE IN THE USA
SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA BONELESS BITES



Fully cooked, chicken bites, also know as boneless wings!

Tender chunks of whole boneless chicken breast, lightly seasoned and breaded, fully cooked for your convenience.

La Nova Item # 04015

8 lb case – 2 / 4 lb bags

Spec Size - 13-20 per lb. (104-160 per case)

INGREDIENTS: Boneless, Skinless Chicken Breast with Rib Meat, Water, Isolated Soy Protein, Salt, and Sodium Phosphate. Breaded with: Bleached Wheat Flour, Salt, Spices, Dehydrated Garlic, Leavening (Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Onion Powder.

Battered with: Water, Wheat Flour, Yellow Corn Flour, Salt, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate), Wheat Gluten, Soy Flour, Spices, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spice Extractives. Predusted with: Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Bread Crumbs [Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour, (Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Corn Syrup Solids, Dried Yeast, Soybean Oil, Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Malted Barley Flour, Ammonium Sulfate, Leavening (Monocalcium Phosphate), Calcium Propionate, Sorbitan Monostearate]. Breading set in vegetable oil.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 3oz. (85g), Amount per serving: Calories 180, Calories from fat 70, Total fat 8g. Saturated fat 1.5g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 25mg, Sodium 710mg, Total carbohydrate 16g, Dietary fiber less than 1g, Sugars 0g, Protein 11g

ALLERGENS: Soy and Wheat

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621040155	2/4 lb. bags	0.4950	15x9.5x6	13	11	143	8 lbs.	9 lbs/cs

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS			<i>Boneless Chicken Bites</i>		
Oven Type	Preheat and Cook Temp.	From Frozen			
Conventional	400° F	10-12 minutes			
Convection	450° F	10-12 minutes			
Conveyor	450° F	7-9 minutes			
Fry	350° F	2-3 minutes			
Microwave	High	2-3 minutes			

Rev. 5/10/19

Made in the USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA POPCORN CHICKEN



Fully cooked, popcorn chicken.

Boneless / skinless all breast meat chicken pieces, with rib meat, breaded and fully cooked for your convenience.

La Nova Item # 05015
 10 lb case – 2 / 5 lb bags
 Spec Size - Random

INGREDIENTS: Chicken Breast pieces with rib meat, water modified tapioca starch, sodium phosphates, seasoning (salt, gum arabic, garlic extractives) and salt.

Breaded with: Enriched wheat flour and bleached enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), salt, soybean oil, spices, oleoresin paprika.

Battered with: Water, enriched wheat flour and bleached enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), salt, sugar, leavening (sodium aluminum phosphate, sodium bicarbonate, sodium acid pyrophosphate), nonfat dry milk, spices, flavor (gum arabic, spice extractive), garlic powder, onion powder, dextrose, FD&C yellow #6, FD&C yellow #5, spice extractives, gum arabic.

Predusted with: Bleached enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), dried egg whites, salt, wheat gluten, leavening (sodium aluminum phosphate, sodium bicarbonate), soybean oil. Breading set in vegetable oil.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 7 pieces (91g), Amount per serving: Calories 200, Calories from fat 90, Total fat 10g. Saturated fat 1.5g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 30mg, Sodium 480mg, Total carbohydrate 14g, Dietary fiber 0g, Sugars less than 0g, Protein 14g

ALLERGENS: EGGS, MILK AND WHEAT

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621050154	2/5 lb. bags	0.4950	15x9.5x6	13	11	143	10 lbs.	11 lbs/cs

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS		<i>Popcorn Chicken</i>	
Oven Type	Preheat and Cook Temp.	Cook Time (Thawed)	
Conventional	375° F	14 - 15 minutes	
Convection	475° F	6 - 7 minutes	
Fry	350° F	2.5 - 3.5 minutes	

Rev. 5/10/19
 Made in the USA
SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA DOUGH BALL

Use for Pizza Dough, Calzones, Breadsticks, Desserts and more!

Frozen 16oz dough ball, just thaw and it's ready to use.

Item # 19262 - 16oz. dough balls

Item # 19276 - 20oz. dough balls

Item # 19286 - 24oz. dough balls

INGREDIENTS: Enriched bleached flour (wheat flour, malt barley flour, niacin, reduced iron, potassium bromate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, contains 2% or less of each of the following: sugar, yeast, vegetable shortening (palm and soybean oil), salt, wheat flour, soybean oil, l. cysteine hydrochloride, absorbic acid (vitamin c), enzymes.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1/8 crust (50g), Amount per serving: Calories 130, Calories from fat 10, Total fat 1.5g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 290mg, Total carbohydrate 25g, Dietary fiber 1g, Sugars 2g, Protein 5g

ALLERGENS: Wheat, Soybeans

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

#19262 - 16oz:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621192625	33/16 oz.	1.19	18.75x11.5x9.5	8	7	56	32 lbs.	33.5 lbs/cs

#19276 - 20oz:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621192762	26/20 oz.	1.19	18.75x11.5x9.5	8	7	56	32.5 lbs.	34.5 lbs/cs

#19286 - 24oz:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621192861	22/24 oz.	1.19	18.75x11.5x9.5	8	7	56	33 lbs.	35 lbs/cs

THAWING INSTRUCTIONS:

REFRIGERATED: Let thaw in refrigerator overnight, keep in bag to prevent crusting.

ROOM TEMPERATURE: Let thaw at room temperature until dough is soft through the center. Dough ball should remain in the plastic bag to prevent crusting. Use immediately after thawing or refrigerate dough until ready to use. Thawed dough should be used within 2 days. Will make one 12", 14" or 16" pizza.

PIZZA BAKING INSTRUCTIONS:

Roll to desired size, top with sauce, cheese and your favorite toppings, bake in a preheated oven. Extend cook times if well done pizza is desired.

CONVENTIONAL OVEN: 450-500 degrees for approximately 15 minutes

CONVECTION OVEN: 400-450 degrees for approximately 10-12 minutes

SHELF LIFE - 3 MONTHS FROM PACK DATE

REV. 5/10/19
MADE IN THE USA

LA NOVA PIZZA SAUCE

Pizza Sauce Pouches
La Nova Item # 33201

INGREDIENTS:

Water, tomato paste (tomatoes), sugar, contains 2% of less of: citric acid, garlic, salt, spices.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1/4 cup, Amount per serving: Calories 25, Total fat 0g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 105mg, Total carbohydrate 5g, Dietary fiber 1g, Total Sugars 4g, Includes 1g added sugars, Protein 1g, Vitamin D 0mcg, Calcium 10mg, Iron .3mg, Potassium 240mg

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	Tl	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621332014	6/107oz bags	0.711	15.75 x 9.75 x 8	12	4	48	40	41

REV. 6/26/23

SHELF LIFE - 9 MONTHS FROM MANUFACTURE DATE

REFIGERATE AFTER OPENING

STORAGE - AMBIENT - KEEP AWAY FROM DIRECT LIGHT

LA NOVA PIZZA SAUCE - 12 OZ JAR

12 oz Jar Pizza Sauce
La Nova Item # 33202

INGREDIENTS:

Water, tomato paste (tomatoes), sugar, contains 2% of less of: citric acid, garlic, salt, spices.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1/4 cup, Amount per serving: Calories 30, Total fat 0.5g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 75mg, Total carbohydrate 5g, Dietary Fiber 1g, Total Sugars 5g, Includes 2g added sugars, Protein 1g, Vitamin D 0%, Calcium 10mg 2%, Iron .3mg 2%, Potassium 240mg 8%



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621332021	12/12oz jars	0.32	11.25x9x5.5	17	10	170	9	10

REV. 4/10/24

SHELF LIFE - 3 YEARS FROM MANUFACTURE DATE

REFIGERATE AFTER OPENING

STORAGE - AMBIENT - KEEP AWAY FROM DIRECT LIGHT

LA NOVA FULLY COOKED STEAMED WING

La Nova Item #80203

INGREDIENTS: Chicken wing portions and drumettes.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 3oz (84g), Amount per serving: Calories 230, Calories from fat 160, Total fat 17g, Saturated Fat 4.5g, Trans fat 0g, Cholesterol 100mg, Sodium 95mg, Total carbohydrate 0g, Dietary fiber 0g, Total Sugars 0g, Protein 18g, Vitamin A 0%, Calcium 0%, Iron 4%, Vitamin C 0%

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	Tl	High	Pallet	Case Net	Gross Wt
00611621802036	3/5lb bags	0.81	15.81x11.88x7.44	10	9	90	15 lbs.	16 lbs/cs

HEATING INSTRUCTIONS • <i>Steamed Wing</i>		
Oven Type	Preheat and Cook Temp.	Frozen Wings.
Fry	350° F	6 minutes

REV. 8/1/23
MADE IN THE USA
SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA HOT SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

Our creative blend of hot peppers gives this sauce a wonderful flavor with the 'zip' you crave!

2/1 gal.: Item #21289

INGREDIENTS: Water, Cayenne Pepper Puree (Aged Cayenne Pepper, Salt, Acetic Acid), Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Xanthan Gum (A Natural Food Fiber), Carmel Color, Natural Flavors.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 tsp (5ml), Amount per serving: Calories 0, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Sodium 130mg, Total carbohydrate 0g, Sugars 0g, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

2/1 gal.



GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621112807	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	790 lbs.	19 lbs/cs

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

1.5 oz PC Cup

La Nova Item # 34766

INGREDIENTS: Water, Cayenne Mash (Aged Cayenne Pepper Puree, Salt, and Acetic Acid), Distilled Vinegar, Contains Less Than 2% Of The Following: Salt, Caramel Color, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum (a Natural Food Fiber), Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate as Preservatives.

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

1.5oz PC cup:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Net Wt.	Gross Wt
00611621347667	150 cups/cs	0.755	14.5 x 12 x 7.5	23	5	115	1923 lbs.	15.72 lbs/cs	16.72 lbs/cs

SHELF LIFE - 6 MONTHS PACK DATE



LA NOVA HOT SAUCE 12 OZ

Try the sauce that made us famous!

Our creative blend of hot peppers gives this sauce a wonderful flavor with the 'zip' you crave!

12 oz.: Item #21275

INGREDIENTS: Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Pepper, Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic Powder), Water, Salt, Cayenne Pepper, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, Calcium Disodium Edta Added To Protect Flavor, Red Color #40, Yellow Color #5, Blue Color #1

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 tsp (5ml), Amount per serving: Calories 0, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Sodium 180mg, Total carbohydrate 0g, Sugars 0g, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

12oz.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212750	12/12 oz	0.34	10.5 x 7.5 x 7.5	23	5	115	1380 lbs.	10.2 lbs/cs



All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 9/30/22

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 2 YEARS FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA HOT BUFFALO WING SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

The best wing sauce! A spicy cayenne pepper mix and buttery flavor that perfectly stick to your wings!

2/1 gal.: Item #21260

INGREDIENTS: Water, Cayenne Pepper Puree (Cayenne Peppers, Salt, Vinegar), Soybean Oil, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Xanthan Gum (A Natural Food Fiber), Cayenne Pepper*, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives), Natural Butter Flavor (Soybean Oil, Natural Flavor, Turmeric, Annatto), Garlic*, Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Preserve Freshness), FD&C Yellow #5, FD&C Yellow #6. *Dried.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 tbsp (15ml), Amount per serving: Calories 15, Total fat 1.5g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 330mg, Total Carbohydrate 0g, Dietary Fiber 0g, Total Sugars 0g, Includes 0g Added Sugars, Protein 0g



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212606	2/1 gal.	0.56	12x6x12	20	2	40	880lbs	22 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 9/30/22

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 2 YEARS FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA HOT BUFFALO WING SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

The best wing sauce! A spicy cayenne pepper mix and buttery flavor that perfectly stick to your wings!

12oz.: Item #21271

INGREDIENTS: Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Pepper, Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic Powder), Margarine (Vegetable Oil Blend {Soybean And Hydrogenated Soybean Oils}, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate, Natural And Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate), Water, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Disodium Edta Added to Protect Flavor.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 tsp (5g), Amount per serving: Calories 10, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 1g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 150mg, Total carbohydrate 0g, Total Sugars 0g, Includes 0g Added Sugars, Protein 0g

CONTAINS: Soy

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

12oz:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
0061162121712	12/12oz.	0.34	10.5x7.5x7.5	23	5	115	1380lbs	10.2 lbs/cs



All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 9/30/22

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 2 YEARS FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA MILD BUFFALO WING SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

All the flavor without the spice! A spicy cayenne pepper mix and buttery flavor that perfectly stick to your wings!

2/1 gal.: Item # 21259

INGREDIENTS: Water, Cayenne Pepper Puree (Cayenne Peppers, Salt, Vinegar), Distilled Vinegar, Soy Oil, Salt, Xanthan Gum (A Natural Food Fiber), Cayenne Pepper*, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives), Natural Buttr Flavor (Soybean Oil, Natural Flavor, Turmeric, Annatto), Garlic*, Calcium Disodium EDTA (To Preserve Freshness). *Dried.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 TBSP (15ml), Amount per serving: Calories 20, Total fat 2g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 300mg, Total carbohydrate 0g, Dietary Fiber 0g, Total Sugars 0g, Includes 0g Added Sugars, Protein 0g

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212590	2/1 gal.	0.56	12x6x12	20	2	40	880 lbs.	22 lbs/cs



All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 1/20/23

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 2 YEARS FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA MILD BUFFALO WING SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

All the flavor without the spice! A spicy cayenne pepper mix and buttery flavor that perfectly stick to your wings!

12 oz.: Item #21273

INGREDIENTS: Cayenne Pepper Sauce (Cayenne Pepper, Vinegar, Water, Salt, Garlic Powder), Margarine (Vegetable Oil Blend {Soybean and Hydrogenated Soybean Oils}, Water, Salt, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate), Water, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Disodium Edta Added to Protect Flavor.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 tsp (5ml), Amount per serving: Calories 10, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 1.5g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 130mg, Total Carbohydrate 0g, Dietary Fiber 0g, Total Sugars 0g, Includes 0g Added Sugars, Protein 0g

CONTAINS: Soy

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

12oz:



GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
0061162121736	12/12oz.	0.34	10.5x7.5x7.5	23	5	115	1380lbs	10.2 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 9/30/22

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 2 YEARS FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA BUFFALO WING SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

All the flavor without the spice! A spicy cayenne pepper mix and buttery flavor that perfectly stick to your wings!

1.5 oz PC Cup

La Nova Item # 34756

INGREDIENTS: Pepper Sauce (Aged Cayenne Peppers, Vinegar, Garlic), Refined Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Propylene Glycol Alginate, Spices, Beta Carotene, Oleoresin Paprika, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Tocopherol, Artificial Butter Flavor (Sunflower Oil and Artificial Flavor) and Disodium EDTA.



NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 100g, Amount per serving: Calories 154, Calories from SatFat 22, Saturated Fat 3g, Total fat 16g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 3040mg, Total Carbohydrate 4g, Dietary Fiber 0g, Total Sugars 1g, Includes 0g Added Sugars, Protein 1g

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

1.5oz PC cup:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347568	150/1.5 oz	0.34	14.5 x 12 x 7.5	23	5	115	1923lbs	16.72 lbs/cs

REV. 2/22/23

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 6 MONTHS

LA NOVA BAR-B-QUE WING SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

The La Nova Original! Our mouthwatering sweet and tangy sauce will complement any meal.

12 oz.: Item #21270

2/1 gal.: Item # 21255

INGREDIENTS: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Crushed Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Modified Food Starch, Molasses, Natural Smoke Flavor, Worcestershire Seasoning (Citric Acid, Spices, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Spice Extractive, Natural Flavor, And Silicon Dioxide), Spices, Xanthan Gum (A Natural Food Fiber), Sodium Benzoate As Preservative, Garlic*, Onion*, Orange Peel*, Natural Flavors. *Dried.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (30mL), Amount per serving: Calories 50, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 480mg, Total Carbohydrate 12g, Dietary fiber 0, Sugars 11g, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

12 oz.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212705	12/12 oz.	0.34	10.5 x 7.5 x 7.5	23	5	115	1380 lbs.	10.2 lbs/cs

2/1 gal:

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212552	2/1 gal.	0.56	12.5x6.5x12	20	2	40	880 lbs.	22 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.



REV. 9/30/22

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 2 YEARS FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA BAR-B-QUE SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

The La Nova Original! Our mouthwatering sweet and tangy sauce will complement any meal.

2/1 gal.: Item #31280

PC Cup: Item #34762

INGREDIENTS: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Tomato Paste, Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Molasses, Salt, Soybean Oil, Citric Acid, Onion Powder, Spice, Hydrolized Vegetable Protein (Hydrolized Corn Protein, Salt, With Sunflower Oil Added), Natural Flavors, Fd&C Red #40, Fd&C Yellow #6.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (30mL), Amount per serving: Calories 35, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Saturated fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 220mg, Total Carbohydrate 9g, Dietary fiber 0, Sugars 8g, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621312801	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	20 lbs/cs

PC Cup

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347629	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.



REV. 5/13/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA MILD BBQ SAUCE

Try the sauces that made us famous!

2/1 gal.: Item #31295

INGREDIENTS: Tomato Puree (Water, Tomato Paste), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Salt, Modified Food Starch, Natural Smoke Flavor, Pineapple Juice Concentrate, Worcestershire Concentrate (Distilled Vinegar, Corn Syrup, Water, Salt, Garlic*, Spices, Celery Seed, Tamarind, Natural Flavors), Worcestershire Seasoning (Citric Acid, Spices, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Spice Extractive, Natural Flavor, Silicon Dioxide (To Prevent Caking), Spices, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives), Xanthan Gum, Mustard Powder, Garlic*, Onion*, Natural Flavors, Paprika Extract (For Color). *Dried.

Spices: Paprika, Black Pepper, Celery Seed, Cloves.

Natural Flavors: Pineapple, Cinnamon, Green Ginger.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (50mL), Amount per serving: Calories 50, Total fat 0g, Saturated fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 280mg, Total Carbohydrate 12g, Dietary fiber 0, Sugars 11g, Includes 10g of added sugars, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.



GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621312955	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	20 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 9/12/24

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

A mild sauce with a special blend of two favorite flavors that will enhance any dish.

2/1 gal.: Item #21282

PC Cup: Item #34764

INGREDIENTS: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Mustard Seed, Salt, Spices, And Turmeric), Modified Food Starch, Honey.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (30ml), Amount per serving: Calories 45, Calories from fat 0, Total fat .5g, Trans Fat 0g, Sodium 150mg, Total Carbohydrate 10g, Dietary fiber 0g, Sugars 9g, Protein 1g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross WT
00611621212828	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	20 lbs/cs

PC Cups

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347643	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs



All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 5/13/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA HOT BAR-B-QUE SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

A wonderful combination of our original BBQ flavor with a touch of heat for the adventurous at heart.

2/1 gal.: Item #21283

PC Cup: Item #34776

INGREDIENTS: Water, high fructose corn syrup, tomato paste, distilled vinegar, modified food starch, molasses, salt, soybean oil, citric acid, onion powder, sodium benzoate & potassium sorbate (as preservatives), natural flavors, spice, xanthan gum (a natural food fiber), hydrolyzed vegetable protein (hydrolyzed corn protein, salt, with sunflower oil added, FD&C red #40, FD&C yellow #6.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (30mL), Amount per serving: Calories 35, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Sodium 220mg, Total Carbohydrate 9g, Dietary fiber 0, Sugars 8g, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: Soy

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212835	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	20 lbs/cs

PC Cup

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
0061162134776	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.



REV. 5/13/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA ROASTED GARLIC BBQ SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

A perfect addition to our BBQ sauce. Add to your favorite dish for a splendid combination of flavors. Magnifico!

2/1 gal.: Item #21285

PC Cup: Item #34774

INGREDIENTS: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Tomato Paste, Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Molasses, Salt, Roasted Garlic*, Citric Acid, Onion*, Honey, Natural Smoke Flavor, Spices, Hydrolyzed Vegetable Protein (Hydrolyzed Corn Protein, Salt, Sunflower Oil), Green Bell Pepper*, Natural Flavors, Fd&C Red #40, Fd&C Blue #1. *Dried.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (30mL), Amount per serving: Calories 45, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Sodium 190mg, Total Carbohydrate 12g, Dietary fiber 0, Sugars 11g, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: Soy

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
)	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	20 lbs/cs

PC Cup

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347742	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.



REV. 5/13/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA TERIYAKI SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

The flavor from the orient. Our special recipe of spices will make any dish an Asian experience.

2/1 gal.: Item #21284

PC Cup: Item #34768

INGREDIENTS: High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Soy Sauce (Water, Soybeans, Wheat, Salt, Sodium Benzoate), Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Tomato Paste, Salt, Caramel Color, Monosodium Glutamate, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate As Preservatives, Garlic* Onion*, Xanthan Gum (A Natural Food Fiber), Natural Flavors. *Dried.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 Tbsp (15mL), Amount per serving: Calories 25, Total fat 0g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 210 mg, Total Carbohydrate 7g, Dietary fiber 0, Total Sugars 6g, Includes 6g Added Sugars, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: Soy, Wheat

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212842	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	920 lbs.	23 lbs/cs

PC Cup

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347681	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.



REV. 5/13/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA MILD SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

2/1 gal.: Item #22289

PC Cup.: Item #34778

INGREDIENTS: Water, Cayenne Pepper Puree (Aged Cayenne Peppers, Salt, Acetic Acid), Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Xanthan Gum, Caramel Color, Natural Flavors.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 tsp (5mL), Amount per serving: Calories 0, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 80mg, Total Carbohydrate 0g, Dietary fiber 0, Sugars 0g, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient deck.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621222896	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	20 lbs/cs

PC Cup

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347780	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs



All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 5/10/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA HEARTY BBQ SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

2/1 gal.: Item #32280

PC Cup: Item #34772

INGREDIENTS: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Crushed Tomatoes, Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Molasses, Natural Smoke Flavor, Spices, Worcestershire Base (Citric Acid, Spices (Including Mustard), Maltodextrin, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Spice Extractive, Natural Flavor, And Silicon Dioxide To Prevent Caking), Caramel Color, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives), Citric Acid, Mustard Flour, Xanthan Gum (A Natural Food Fiber), Chinese Five Spice, Garlic*, Onion*, Orange Peel*, Natural Flavors. *Dried.

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (30mL), Amount per serving: Calories 40, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 420mg, Total Carbohydrate 10g, Dietary fiber 0, Total Sugars 8g, Included 8g of added sugar, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621322800	2/1 gal.	0.5	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	20 lbs/cs

PC Cup

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347728	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 5/13/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA SWEET CHILI SAUCE

Try the sauce that made us famous!

2/1 gal.: Item #21295

PC Cup: Item #34770

INGREDIENTS: Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Sugar, Distilled Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Tomato Paste, Salt, Spices, Xanthan Gum (A Natural Food Fiber), Lemon Juice Concentrate (Water, Concentrated Lemon Juice), Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate As Preservatives, Paprika Extract (For Color), Caramel Color, Turmeric Extract (For Color).

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 2 Tbsp (30mL), Amount per serving: Calories 45, Calories from fat 0, Total fat 0g, Saturated Fat 0g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 110mg, Total Carbohydrate 12g, Dietary fiber 0g, Sugars 11g, Protein 0g

ALLERGENS: See Ingredient Deck.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212958	2/1 gal.	0.54	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	20 lbs/cs

PC Cup

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347704	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.



REV 5/13/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

LA NOVA GARLIC PARMESAN

A tangy, buttery sauce with strong notes of garlic and grated Parmesan style cheese.

2/1 gal.: Item #21290

PC Cup: Item #34760

INGREDIENTS: Water, Soybean Oil, Margarine (Soybean Oil, Fully Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Water, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate, Artificial Flavor, Beta-Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate), Liquid Margarine (Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Hydrogenated Soybean Oil, Mono And Diglycerides, Soybean Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate, Artificial Butter Flavor, Colored With Beta Carotene, Vitamin A Palmitate Added), High Fructose Corn Syrup, Salt, Distilled Vinegar, Lemon Juice Concentrate (Water, Concentrated Lemon Juice), Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Cow's Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes) Water, Milk Protein, Modified Food Starch, Palm Oil, Salt, Disodium Phosphate, Citric Acid, Xanthan Gum, Powdered Cellulose (Anti-Caking Agent) And Calcium Propionate (Preservative)), Contains Less Than 1% Of The Following: Natural Parmesan Cheese Flavor (Granular And Parmesan Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Salt, Lactic Acid And Citric Acid), Garlic*, Onion*, Xanthan Gum (A Natural Food Fiber), Soy Lecithin, Whey, Spices, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate (As Preservatives), Natural Flavor, Calcium Disodium Edta (To Preserve Freshness), Natural Butter Flavor (Soybean Oil, Natural Flavor, Turmeric And Annatto). *Dried.



Contains: Milk, Soy

NUTRITIONAL DATA: Serving Size: 1 Tbsp (15mL), Amount per serving: Calories 30, Total fat 2.5g, Saturated Fat .5g, Trans Fat 0g, Cholesterol 0mg, Sodium 240mg, Total Carbohydrate <1g, Dietary fiber 0g, Sugars <1g, Protein 0g

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

2/1 gal.

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621212903	2/1 gal.	0.54	12 x 6 x 12	20	2	40	800 lbs.	23 lbs/cs

PC Cup

GTIN #	Pack/Size	Case Cube	Box	TI	High	Pallet	Pallet Wt	Gross Wt
00611621347605	100 cups/cs	0.762	12 x 9.5 x 6.6875	15	10	150	1302 lbs.	8.43 lbs/cs

All sauces can be produced in PC cups with sufficient minimums.

REV. 5/13/19

MADE IN THE USA

SHELF LIFE - 1 YEAR FROM PACK DATE

OUR STORY...

In 1994, the pizza industry was introduced to La Nova Wings. It seemed like an unbelievable opportunity for us at the time. Our La Nova Pizzeria in Buffalo, New York had mastered the art of combining our award winning wings with our delicious pizza. As the largest independent pizzeria in the United States and the largest seller of wings in our hometown of Buffalo, we knew what the rest of the industry was about to find out.... La Nova Wings are winners!

The reaction to the introduction of our heat and serve product at the 1994 Pizza Expo was dramatic. The crowd loved our aggressive sampling and was even more responsive to the idea after they tasted the wings. "I can't believe these were frozen!" and "You just heat these up?" were just a few of the positive things people had to say. Little did we know what a trend we had started! La Nova introduced wings to the pizza business, and now just a few years later, we are the NUMBER ONE seller of Real Buffalo Wings - not to mention the fact that the Buffalo wing is now the #1 appetizer in the pizzeria industry.

Our experience as restaurant owners gave us a huge edge over the competition. We knew what operators needed to be successful. The La Nova team has a personal relationship with our customers. We work side by side in our partners' restaurants to show them how to be successful with our product. Our wings are the highest quality in the business and this combination of care and quality has had a great effect on our success.

We also listened to our partners in the business and have kept our finger on the pulse of change in the restaurant industry. Our products now include not only the heat and serve wings that made us famous, but a full line of sauces and fryable items. Now that wings have grown beyond just the pizza business, La Nova is here to provide the most effective solution for any foodservice environment. Please take the time to look at the impact that La Nova products can have in your restaurant. You will be excited about the personal touch that we add to our superior quality.

We Guarantee it!
-Joey Todaro, III

"The Wing King"

